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Fwd: Temporary labour requirement

Arup Munshi <arup.munshi@travelfoodservices.com>
Fri 7/26/2024 7:14 PM

To:Kolkata Admin <kolkata, admin@travelfoodservices.com>

Fyi

Sent from Qutlook for Android

From: Arup Munshi <arup.munshi@travelfoodservices.com>

Sent: Thursday, July 25, 2024 1:06:24 PM

To: Sudipto Bose <sudipto.bose@travelfoodservices.com>

Cc: Abhishek Prasad <abhishek.prasad @travelfoodservices.com>; Shailendra Singh <shailendra.singh@travelfoodservices.com>; Shantanu Biswas
<shantanu.biswas@travelfoodservices.com>; Jyotilekha Sharma <jyotilekha.sharma@travelfoodservices.com>; Aratrika Roy Bhattacharya
<aratrika.roybhattacharya@travelfoodservices.com>; Aparna Das Saha <aparna.saha@travelfoodservices.com>; Kolkata Souschef
<kolkata.souschef@travelfoodservices.com>; Kolkata Kitchen <kolkata.kitchen@travelfoodservices.com>

Subject: Re: Temporary labour requirement

Dear sir,

As discussed Would request you to kindly approve the below requirement for Main kitchen cleaning purpose.

MAIN KITCHEN CLEANING TEMPORARY LABOUR REQUIREMENT PURPOSE
SL.NO. DATE DAY LABOUR REQUIREMENT
1 25.07.2024 THURSDAY GENERAL-1, NIGHT-2
2 26.07.2024 FRIDAY GENERAL-1, NIGHT-2
3 27.07.2024 SATURDAY GENERAL-1, NIGHT-2
4 28.07.2024 SUNDAY GENERAL-1, NIGHT-2
TOTAL LABOUR REQUIREMENT 12
Regards,
Arup

From: Arup Munshi

Sent: Saturday, July 20, 2024 7:20 PM

To: Sudipto Bose <sudipto.bose@travelfoodservices.com>
Cc: Abhishek Prasad <abhishek.prasad@travelfoodservices.com>; Shailendra Singh <shai|endra singh@travelfoodservices.com>; Shantanu Biswas
<shantanu.biswas@travelfoodservices.com>; Jyotilekha Sharma <jyotilekha.sharma@travelfoodservices.com>; Aratrika Roy Bhattacharya
<aratrika.roybhattacharya@travelfoodservices.com>; Aparha Das Saha <aparna. saha@travelfoodservnces com>; Kolkata Souschef
<kolkata.souschef@travelfoodservices.com>; Kolkata Kitchen <kolkata. kltchen@travelfoodseﬁluces com>

Subject: Temporary labour requirement

"

Dear Sir,

As discussed Would request you to kindly approve the below requirement for Domestic lounge kitchen cleaning purpose.

DOMESTIC LOUNGE KITCHEN CLEANING TEMPORARY LABOUR
REQUIREMENT PURPOSE
LABOUR
SL.NO. DATE DAY REQUIREMENT
1 21.07.2024 SUNDAY 2
2 22.07.2024 MONDAY 2
3 23.07.2024 TUESDAY 2
TOTAL LABOUR REQUIREMENT 6
Rerarts
Arup Munshi

Sent from Outlook for Android



